SUMMARY OF CONSULTATION RESULTS BY ROAD FOR W5 REVIEW - NOVEMBER 2009

NUMBER NUMBER OF % OF Q2. ARE YOU GENERALLY SATISFIED WITH THE OPERATION OF W5 CPZ
CONSULTED| RETURNS RESPONSE RESIDENT | BUSINESS BOTH

UNSURE % UNSURE
CAROLINE ROAD 33 3 9.1% 3 0 0 3 0 0 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%
COCHRANE ROAD 40 7 17.5% 7 0 0 6 1 0 85.7% 14.3% 0.0%
DUNDONALD ROAD 72 9 12.5% 9 0 0 5 2 2 55.6% 22.2% 22.2%
FAIRLAWN ROAD 49 8 16.3% 8 0 0 8 0 0 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%
GOODENOUGH ROAD 42 2 4.8% 2 0 0 1 0 1 50.0% 0.0% 50.0%

0 0 3 3

Q3. DO YOU FEEL THE OPERATION DAYS NEED TO BE CHANGED TO MONDAY-FRIDAY

UNSURE

% UNSURE

79.3%

10.3%

10.3%

Q4. DO YOU FEEL THE OPERATION TIMES NEED TO BE CHANGED

UNSURE

% UNSURE

CAROLINE ROAD 0 3 0 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0 3 0 0.0% 100.0% 0.0%

COCHRANE ROAD 2 5 0 28.6% 71.4% 0.0% 1 5 1 14.3% 71.4% 14.3%

DUNDONALD ROAD 3 5 1 33.3% 55.6% 11.1% 3 5 1 33.3% 55.6% 11.1%

FAIRLAWN ROAD 3 5 0 37.5% 62.5% 0.0% 1 6 1 12.5% 75.0% 12.5%

GOODENOUGH ROAD 0 1 1 0.0% 50.0% 50.0% 0 1 1 0.0% 50.0% 50.0%
8 2 5 4

27.6%

Q5. IF YES WHICH OF THESE TIMES WOULD YOU PREFER

11AM-3PM

11AM- 12 NOON

% 11AM - 3PM

% 11AM - 12
NOON

CAROLINE ROAD 1 0 100.0% 0.0%

COCHRANE ROAD 0 1 0.0% 100.0%

DUNDONALD ROAD 3 0 100.0% 0.0%

FAIRLAWN ROAD 0 1 0.0% 100.0%

GOODENOUGH ROAD 0 0 0.0% 0.0%
2

IN

65.5%

17.2%

69.0%

13.8%




